
Apellidos Código

GUILLAMON 72161

GALLEGO JIMENEZ 74988

GUTIERREZ COSTA 98010

SANCHEZ GONZALEZ                        26063

ALMA SEPULVEDA 91365

HERREROS CASTILLO 29816

CUTILLAS CARRILLO                       19635

RIVES GIMENEZ 77624

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ                      19634

SÁNCHEZ NAVARRO 98045

AMAT ESTEVE                             26011

IBARRA GIMENEZ 61579

LOPEZ ILLAN 98060

BROTONS ALBEROLA 26120

MOYA HERNANDEZ 48442

ROBLES MARTINEZ 60697

JAEN RODRIGUEZ                          10404

JARAMILLO ROJAS 82306

SAEZ ANIORTE 55810

CENTRO SOCIAL PLAZA BARCELONA

GIMNASIA 1
LUNES Y MIÉRCOLES 16:00H A 17:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA





Apellidos Código

GONZALEZ DÍEZ 82021

RUZ TRIVIÑO 59590

SANCHEZ SERRANO 59671

COY MARTINEZ 72076

GUILLAMON 72161

GARCIA ORTIZ 82661

SANCHEZ GONZALEZ                        26063

CARREÑO MAESTRE 60466

GOMEZ GARCIA 70284

GUISOT IBAÑEZ                           18723

RIVES GIMENEZ 77624

SÁNCHEZ NAVARRO 98045

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ 98049

LOPEZ ZARAGOZA 78312

MORA FERNÁNDEZ 98054

GÓMEZ QUILES 98056

POZO GARRIDO 92790

MESEGUER MUÑOZ 56801

ALBERT YAÑEZ 2925

JARAMILLO ROJAS 82306

MESEGUER 98148

CENTRO SOCIAL PLAZA BARCELONA

GIMNASIA 2
LUNES Y MIÉRCOLES 17:00H A 18:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA





Apellidos Código

AGULLO VALDES 61337

ALARCÓN GUERRERO 61519

BARCELO MENDEZ 59795

CANOVAS DIEZ                            23411

DUARTE BERROCAL 55823

FERNANDEZ SERRANO 26130

GALLEGO BARROSO 97789

GOMEZ ABELLAN                           21686

GOZALO MORALES 60995

GUERRERO PALAZON 98364

LAACHYR 83098

LIDON DURAN 19367

LOPEZ MACIA 14018

MACIA ROMAN 32993

MARIN SANCHEZ 61530

MARTIN GARCIA 26403

MILLAN RODRIGUEZ 29212

MINARRO VERDU 72782

MOLINA ALBARRACIN 61003

MORALES 71869

ORTIZ GUILABERT 83229

PERAL EUGENIO 60748

PEREZ GUERRA 26129

CENTRO SOCIAL PLAZA BARCELONA

GIMNASIA 3
LUNES Y JUEVES 18:00H A 19:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA



PICAZO SIMARRO 83401

ROCAMORA MARTINEZ 62461

ROCAMORA ROCAMORA 97475

SANCHEZ GARCIA 62280

SEPULCRE AGUILERA 60564

TORRES ROMERO 23804

VALERO MONTESINOS 61238



Apellidos Código

ROBLES MARTINEZ 60697

GARCIA POZO DE MENDOZA 98126

POZO GARRIDO 92790

JAEN RODRIGUEZ                          10404

CENTRO SOCIAL PLAZA BARCELONA

GIMNASIA 4
MARTES Y JUEVES 16:00H A 17:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA





Apellidos Código

GONZALEZ DÍEZ 82021

ALBEROLA GIL 60790

JIMENEZ NUÑEZ 91027

HURTADO SANCHEZ 97699

FERRER JIMENEZ 14064

PINA  ORELLANA 75148

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ 26092

SANCHEZ GARCIA 92807

HERVAS CAYUELAS 31029

SEMPERE BLASCO 49000

GUTIERREZ SERRANO 73759

SERNA MASCARELL 91360

GIL CORBALAN 35895

CARRASCO MARTINEZ 87887

ARANDA CONDE 98041

OLIVARES CAMPOS 44493

GONZÁLEZ RAYA 98048

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ 4923

CENTRO SOCIAL PLAZA BARCELONA

GIMNASIA 5
MARTES Y JUEVES 17:00H A 18:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA





Apellidos Código

ARANDA CONDE 98041

OLIVARES CAMPOS 44493

DIOP 99081

GONZÁLEZ RAYA 98048

MUÑOZ JIMENEZ 29815

DOSUNA PEREZ 27607

SALA MURCIA 67643

SANCHEZ DURA 60834

FUENTES FERRER 90946

DIAZ DIAZ 36479

MARTINEZ MEDRANO 36477

GARCIA SANCHEZ 98128

RUIZ SALA 44600

CENTRO SOCIAL PLAZA BARCELONA

GIMNASIA 6
MARTES Y JUEVES 18:00H A 19:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA



Apellidos Código

GOMEZ VALADES GARRIDO 32471

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ 98336

CANDELA MARTINEZ 60404

KHABIBULLINA 98485

SALAZAR AGULLO 57413

VERA ROTELLAR 98551

BEJAR LOPEZ 98604

CASCALES ALARCON 61225

PEREZ BELLIDO 15726

ANTÓN TORRES 60642

GUILABERT MACIA 55652

LAMGILDI 98277

ABELLAN RODRIGUEZ 98953

LLORENS OLTRA 81837

SAEZ JIMENEZ 44009

PAYÁ GONZÁLVEZ 71883

LÓPEZ GUERRERO 97412

PAVON ARROYO 16828

GUERRERO ANTÓN 90751

PASCUAL MAS 90785

LINDE 60824

FERRER POVEDA 97338

PERALTA 97514

CENTRO SOCIAL PLAZA BARCELONA

YOGA 1
LUNES Y MIÉRCOLES 9:30 A 10:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA



SOTO 97523

MARTÍNEZ ALFARO 27012

ORGILES SERRANO 8723

HUERTAS RODRIGUEZ 91430

ALONSO GAMIZ 82055

VALDIVIESO MARTÍNEZ 97540

ADAN MARTINEZ 26055

GARCÍA PASTOR 97581

MARTINEZ GIMENA                         16283

GARCÍA QUIRANT 97590

ALVAREZ 79271

MARTINEZ LOPEZ 18000

GIL ANDREU 90609

VERDU ÑIGUES 5887

CANTOS GUILLEN 52933

PAREDES CARREÑO 56738

GOMARIZ SABUCO 52468

CUADRADO ROSIQUE 23183

SESÉ SELVA 59807

MACIA SANCHEZ 967

DIAZ ABRIL 97962

PINA  ORELLANA 75148

BRIKSI TANIA 81750

BENKENANE 98019

AGULLO MACIA 80096

BOTELLA AGULLO                          27025

ALMA SEPULVEDA 91365

LOPEZ ARAGON 96620

RUIZ SOTO 98028

RUIZ SOTO 98032

ROCA ARÁNEGA 82411

GALEANO PEREZ 74944

SALA MURCIA 67643

SANZ LOZANO 60972

MILLER RODRÍGUEZ 98090

SANCHEZ VICENTE 50512

INIESTA ARCE 52019

HERNANDEZ PASCUAL 53849

RAMÍREZ LÓPEZ 98127



AGULLO BLASCO 62812

HIDALGO GOMEZ 98137

SERNA ALMIÑANA 72702

CANTOS GUILLEN 30684

LUCENA LOPEZ 59719

GARCÍA PÉREZ 80701

BOYER MONTES 98153

VALDIVIA BLANCO 99115



Apellidos Código

MARTINEZ CARRILLO 98697

ROBLES RISUEÑO 32587

LOZANO FUENTES 98860

LÓPEZ RODRIGUEZ 98861

PAYÁ GONZÁLVEZ 71883

JAEN PORTA 27067

ZAPLANA LILLO 47532

MARTÍNEZ ALFARO 27012

MILLÁN LEÓN 91096

ORGILES SERRANO 8723

ALONSO GAMIZ 82055

BROTONS SEMPERE 12344

AROCA ANTON 97577

ALES RUIZ 97641

PAREDES CARREÑO 56738

CUADRADO ROSIQUE 23183

BERNABEU MIRALLES 36619

SESÉ SELVA 59807

CANDELA MARTINEZ 77740

FERNÁNDEZ-CAÑADAS SORIANO 83703

DIAZ ABRIL 97962

BRIKSI TANIA 81750

MARTINEZ OROZCO 91398

CENTRO SOCIAL PLAZA BARCELONA

YOGA 2
LUNES Y MIÉRCOLES 10:00 A 11:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA



BENKENANE 98019

BRICHE PERLANZA 98018

CARTAGENA MARTINEZ                      8597

SANTIAGO ESCRIBANO 61849

LOPEZ PEÑARANDA 42716

JOVER JOVER 91029

MUÑOZ JIMENEZ 29815

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ 4923

SANCHEZ GARCIA 98055

LOPEZ ZARAGOZA 78312

SANZ LOZANO 60972

SANCHEZ JUAN                            17759

CONTRERAS SANCHEZ 54197

CANDELA PLAZA 82390

ZAMORA RODRIGUEZ 98099

CANDELA GARCIA 19154

PASTOR GARCÍA 98124

MAESTRE SANCHEZ 33791

CARRILLO ORTIZ 48135

AGUADO MARTIN 47655

CANTOS GUILLEN 30684

BOIX SÁNCHEZ 98141

SERRANO SANCHEZ 98149

ETTOUHAMI 98145

HURTADO RAMOS 13276



Apellidos Código

HERMOSA IBAÑEZ 73128

IBÁÑEZ TENZA 98939

MOLINA CREMADES 48114

BAÑON HERNANDEZ 47868

JAEN PORTA 27067

LÓPEZ PECO 97474

SEGURA CORTÉS 97572

AROCA ANTON 97577

ALES RUIZ 97641

SAMPER REIG 46124

PEREZ NAVARRO 22222

LOPEZ GARCIA 62889

MACIA MAZON                             15138

LAINEZ JORQUERA 61352

MARTINEZ OROZCO 91398

ALICANTE GUILLEN 35713

MARTINEZ LOPEZ 30727

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ 53027

PARRILLA PATIÑO 60513

LOPEZ PEÑARANDA 42716

SANTACRUZ NAVARRO 67650

JOVER JOVER 91029

PÉREZ RAMOS 92198

CENTRO SOCIAL PLAZA BARCELONA

YOGA 3
MARTES Y JUEVES 10:30 A 11:30H

LISTA DE ESPERA



MARTÍNEZ MARTOS 98052

SANCHEZ GARCIA 98055

GARCÍA BOIX 98061

VIEJO HERNANDEZ 22840

ALARCÓN MIGUEL 98073

CANDELA GARCIA 19154

MORENO GUERRERO 50079

PASTOR FERRER 58981

GARCIA SANCHEZ 98128

ALBERT YAÑEZ 2925

JIMENEZ VALDIVIA 94144

REDONDO TUNEZ 98972



Apellidos Código

RODRIGUEZ MORENO 52290

GUTIÉRREZ PRADAS 68334

GUTIERREZ PRADAS 59757

ANTÓN TORRES 60642

ABELLAN RODRIGUEZ 98953

ROCAMORA SOLER 60450

MARTÍNEZ ROCAMORA 90653

MARTÍNEZ ROCAMORA 59808

IBARRA ARGÜESO 97398

MARTINEZ GARCIA 10641

ROCAMORA ROCAMORA 43894

MUÑOZ LOPEZ 86535

MARTINEZ GARCIA 90701

MARTINEZ GARCIA 90717

SOLER GRANADOS 97499

MADRID GARCIA 83151

SEGURA BAÑO 41576

GARCIA SORIANO 16851

ROCAMORA GÓMEZ 90997

SANTOS ESTEPA 83093

RUIZ RODRIGUEZ                          16646

SOLA CLEMENTE 60601

PENALVA RUBIO 59152

CENTRO SOCIAL PLAZA BARCELONA

ZUMBA 1
LUNES 19:00 A 20:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA



FALCO MARTINEZ 97687

ALMERIA MIRANDA 60483

ALCARAZ MUÑOZ 55604

COVES MACIA 26009

ANDREU RODES 97210

LOZANO SÁNCHEZ 81907

RODRÍGUEZ MONTALBÁN 63145

MARTINEZ PEREZ 95529

MUELA PLAZA 37354

QUESADA ESPEJO 61456

SANCHEZ 69997

PASTOR ESCLAPEZ 48372

LÓPEZ LLORENS 81954

SEVA DE LOS RÍOS 60627

OLIVARES RODRIGUEZ 24336

SANCHEZ GRIÑAN 25799

MATEO GARCIA 26911

CARTAGENA MARTINEZ                      8597

MARTÍNEZ ROMAN 98024

MARTÍNEZ ROMÁN 98025

MARTÍNEZ ROMAN 98026

JACOBO NICOLAS 3491

DOSUNA PEREZ 27607

ALMEIDA CORTÉS 72752

MILLA MOLINA 72507

RUBIO RODRÍGUEZ 59151

ANTÓN NAVARRO 61393

TENZA ABAD 41125

GARCIA POZO DE MENDOZA 98126

KHAYIUB 98133

HIDALGO GOMEZ 98138

JIMENEZ VALDIVIA 94144

GOMEZ PEREZ 17862

SERRANO SANCHEZ 98149

BERMEJO CASTRO                          26659

JORQUERA SERRANO 82294



Apellidos Código

LOPEZ SERRANO 62469

RIVERO MORA 99040

IBARRA ARGÜESO 97398

CELDRÁN TENZA 97429

ROCAMORA ROCAMORA 43894

MUÑOZ LOPEZ 86535

MARTINEZ GARCIA 90701

MARTINEZ GARCIA 90717

ROBLEDILLO ESPINOSA 60621

SOLER GRANADOS 97499

GARCIA SORIANO 16851

GIRONA 59604

GIJON GUERRERO 11875

RUEDAS GARCIA 63621

SOLA CLEMENTE 60601

GARCIA DIAZ 11604

FALCO MARTINEZ 97687

GARCÍA GIL 82081

PERAL ESCLAPEZ 90871

LOZANO SÁNCHEZ 81907

FONS LAX 91223

BEJARANO TOLEDO 35447

ELYOUSRI 90919

CENTRO SOCIAL PLAZA BARCELONA

ZUMBA 2
MIÉRCOLES 19:00 A 20:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA



MARTINEZ PEREZ 95529

MUELA PLAZA 37354

QUESADA ESPEJO 61456

SEVA DE LOS RÍOS 60627

TORRES TEROL 97980

PASCUAL SERRANO 97987

GARCIA ROMERO 92695

SANCHEZ GARCIA 92807

MARTÍNEZ ROMAN 98024

MARTÍNEZ ROMÁN 98025

MARTÍNEZ ROMAN 98026

MACIA AGULLÓ 98027

MACIA AGULLO 92008

PORTELLANO GARCIA 63189

CESPEDES TORRES 61664

GALEANO PEREZ 74944

MUÑOZ QUICENO 91410

OCHOA DE TORO 80389

PÉREZ RAMOS 92198

EUGENIO SANCHEZ 92126

KHAYIUB 98133

HIDALGO GOMEZ 98138

QUINTERO LOPEZ 93564

RUIZ SALA 44600

ETTOUHAMI 98145

BOYER MONTES 98153

FERNÁNDEZ FLORES 82909

JORQUERA SERRANO 82294



Apellidos Código

ESPIÑEIRA CASTILLO 90444

SANTACRUZ MARMOL 97883

MERCADER CASTAÑO 59893

ZARAGOZA 62570

QUILES 71868

GARCÍA PARRAS 91233

PEREZ JUAN 81844

ÁLVAREZ MOLLÁ 97550

NAVARRO MARTINEZ 56990

GARCÍA GIL 82081

ELYOUSRI 90919

TORRES AURA 84020

OLIVARES GONZALVEZ 53707

MOLLÀ GARCÍA 97960

GUTIERREZ COSTA 98010

BAYOUD EL - HAROUAQ 91536

MUÑOZ QUICENO 91410

RIVERA ZAPATA 96679

SEMPERE COSIDO 98134

MARTIN MILLAN 54092

CENTRO SOCIAL PLAZA BARCELONA

COSTURA
LUNES 15:30H A 17:30H

LISTA DE ESPERA





Apellidos Código

TORRES AURA 84020

OLIVARES GONZALVEZ 53707

CANTO MARTINEZ 26087

ESCAMEZ GARCIA 40335

MORENO MORENO 94623

AVILES FERNANDEZ 14261

CENTRO SOCIAL PLAZA BARCELONA

CUSTOMIZACIÓN
LUNES 17:30H A 19:30H

LISTA DE ESPERA





Apellidos Código

ESPINO GONZALEZ 40631

SANCHEZ MARIN 98012

ALMODOVAR LOPEZ 82837

GIRALDO MOSQUERA 98013

ALFARO SANCHEZ 75477

AGULLO MACIA 80096

MACIA AGULLÓ 98027

MACIA AGULLO 92008

PARRILLA PATIÑO 60513

HAMRA EL BATTACH 98036

CESPEDES TORRES 61664

CAMPELLO RUIZ 62101

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ 98049

OCHOA DE TORO 80389

GARCÍA BOIX 98061

SANCHEZ JUAN                            17759

MORENO GUERRERO 50079

INIESTA ARCE 52019

EUGENIO SANCHEZ 92126

AGULLO GUILLO 26037

PASTOR GARCÍA 98124

GONZÁLEZ ROZADA 98125

PASTOR FERRER 58981

CENTRO SOCIAL PLAZA BARCELONA

BAILE SALÓN INDIVIDUAL
MARTES 9:00-10:30H

LISTA DE ESPERA



RAMÍREZ LÓPEZ 98127

SERNA ALMIÑANA 72702

AGUADO MARTIN 47655

COSTA PEREZ 98146

RUIZ CABRERA 98144

GRACIA GONZALEZ 82924

LINDE MARTÍNEZ 59710



Apellidos Código

CARRETERO PEREZ 61042

ROSA PLAZA 90886

SEMPERE BLASCO 49000

GUERRERO NAVARRO 50961

PERAL EUGENIO 60748

GUIJOSA SANTOYO 92591

GARCÍA MADRID 60405

JIMENEZ SAEZ 60685

MIRA AZNAR 61121

MARTINEZ ESQUIVA                        21437

FERNANDEZ MEJIAS 22841

RAMON FAURE 88281

ANDRES CARRILLO 8693

CARREÑO MAESTRE 60466

GARCIA DOMINGO 31451

RAMIREZ CORTIJOS 63224

AMAT ESTEVE                             26011

CABALLERO GARCIA 92555

LOPEZ ILLAN 98060

FRUCTUOSO NIETO                         3867

BELLO PINEDO 52218

HERNANDEZ PASCUAL 53849

BARBERA NADAL                           7678

CENTRO SOCIAL PLAZA BARCELONA

MEMORIA 1
MARTES 9:30H A 11:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA



AGULLO BLASCO 62812

BRAVO DE ALCINA 98142

PASCUAL MENGUAL 50032



Apellidos Código

MARTINEZ GARCIA 98737

MARTINEZ PASTOR 31943

FELIPE FERNÁNDEZ 82296

AROCA GALVEZ 56513

MONTES DE OCA 80588

MONTERO GASSO 1

MARTIN ALVAREZ 60891

ROSA PLAZA 90886

GUERRERO NAVARRO 50961

PALAZON GARCIA 73150

MARCOS MARTINEZ                         22908

GARCÍA MADRID 60405

REYES MARTINEZ 82302

GARRIDO TORTOSA 89087

PASCUAL SELVA 75543

BOTELLA SOTO 81944

SEMPERE BLASCO 48479

FUENTES SIMON 48480

RAMON FAURE 88281

ROCA MARTINEZ 50020

VAILLO RUBIO                            19081

VICTORIO MORENO 98021

GALVEZ JUAN 43433

CENTRO SOCIAL PLAZA BARCELONA

MEMORIA 2
MARTES 11:00H A 12:30H

LISTA DE ESPERA



HERVAS CAYUELAS 31029

SERNA MASCARELL 91360

ROCAMORA SANCHEZ 24362

FRUCTUOSO NIETO                         3867

PALOMARES GONZALVEZ 18249

GARCIA SIMÓN 60722

FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ 83615

PIQUERES RIBELLES 16039

CALIZ ARCO                              27009

SANCHEZ TRIVES                          18991

LÓPEZ ROBLEDILLO 91069

AMORÓS GARCÍA 98147

IZQUIERDO AGULLO 99053



Apellidos Código

JIMENEZ VALDIVIA 99044

RODRÍGUEZ GUERRA 98014

ALICANTE GUILLEN 35713

BELLO PINEDO 52218

PIQUERES RIBELLES 16039

PASCUAL MENGUAL 50032

LÓPEZ ROBLEDILLO 91069

CENTRO SOCIAL PLAZA BARCELONA

HABILIDADES 
MIÉRCOLES 9:00H A 11:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA





Apellidos Código

LOPEZ ARAGON 96620

RIZO ESCUDERO 48232

CERÓN TÉBAR 97727

MARTÍNEZ MARTOS 98052

CASADO BARRAGAN 82201

MAESTRE SANCHEZ 33791

MESEGUER MUÑOZ 56801

CARRILLO ORTIZ 48135

LOZANO ESCLAPEZ 98143

IZQUIERDO AGULLO 99053

VALDIVIA BLANCO 99115

CENTRO SOCIAL PLAZA BARCELONA

PINTURA 1
JUEVES 10:00H A 12:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA





Apellidos Código

MARTÍN JULVE 82240

GOMEZ MARTINEZ 87183

VAILLO RUBIO                            19081

MATEO GARCIA 26911

MARTINEZ LOPEZ 81978

RIZO ESCUDERO 48232

ALARCÓN MIGUEL 98073

ROJO ARMESTO 61155

ROCAMORA RIQUELME 63033

MARTINEZ ANIORTE 31919

MARTIN MILLAN 54092

CENTRO SOCIAL PLAZA BARCELONA

PINTURA 2
MIÉRCOLES 17:30H A 19:30H

LISTA DE ESPERA





Apellidos Código

MIRALLES MACIA 60900

MARTINEZ ANIORTE 31919

CENTRO SOCIAL PLAZA BARCELONA

LECTURA
VIERNES 10:00H A 11:30H

LISTA DE ESPERA




